

(In Special Consultative Status with the ECOSOC at United Nations since 2011)

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that Mr. Ms	s/d/w/o		
_	, student of		
	(name of program/activity)		
	organized by Agewell Foundation	at	the
venue/place			

We wish the participant all the success in future endeavors.

For Agewell Foundation

AGEWELL FOUNDATION

(Associated with UN-DPI)

M-8A, Lajpat Nagar-II, New Delhi-110024 Phone No.: 011-29836486, 29840484
e-mail: agewellfoundation@gmail.com Website: www.agewellfoundation.org
(Contributions to Agewell Foundation are tax exempted under 80-G of the Income Tax Act, 1961.) FCRA No. 231660163



(In Special Consultative Status with the ECOSOC at United Nations since 2011)

Himanshu Rath Chairman



AGEWELL FOUNDATION

(Associated with UN-DPI)

M-8A, Lajpat Nagar-II, New Delhi-110024 Phone No.: 011-29836486, 29840484 e-mail: agewellfoundation@gmail.com Website: www.agewellfoundation.org

(Contributions to Agewell Foundation are tax exempted under 80-G of the Income Tax Act, 1961.) FCRA No. 231660163